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To pay via MasterCard or VISA contact Zara Mason

by phone: 0429 200 268
All major credit cards are accepted.

By Direct Deposit
BSB: 014-255
Account: 2503-32737

When completing a Direct Deposit from your bank account,
please ensure you use your name and invoice number as the
reference. Once the transaction is complete please fax or email
2 copy of the payment.
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By Mail
Detach this section and mail your cheque fo...

Environmental & Laboratory Solutions Pty Ltd
PO Box 452
EVERTON PARK QLD 4053

In Person

If any other forms of payments are required, please arrange all
details with Zara Mason on completion of all work.




SUBMITTING A SAMPLE FORM 
	Name:                                                                                            DATE:

	Address:


	Address of property

where sample taken

(if different to above):

	Email:

	Phone:                                                           Mob:


	Sample No:
	Sample Location

(e.g. living room, bathroom, etc.)
	Sample Description

(e.g. fibro wall, floor tile, etc.)

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
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CALL 61 (0) 429 200 268 

